2
10
11
15
Drying samples
Weighing samples
Samples grading
DRYING

1 filter cartridge for vacuum unit
model 15-D0413/A1
Ordering information
15-D0413/A
Digital Air Jet Sieve Shaker for dry
granulometric testing of particles from
5 µm to 4 mm to EN 933-10 and EN
196-6.
80W, 110-230V, 50-60Hz, 1Ph
15-D0413/A1
Vacuum generator (aspirator) com-
plete with connection hose. Pressure
differential up to 6.5 kPa.
1200W, 230V, 50-60Hz, 1Ph
ACCESSORIES
Model 15- Mesh size
D0413/063 63 µm
D0413/090 90 µm
D0413/125 125 µm
D0413/2000 2 mm
15
DRYING, WEIGHING AND GRADING     SAMPLE GRADING
Noise reduction cabinet 15-D0410/A/CAB.
16

720 x 464 x 745 mm (w x d x h)
ʰʰ Weight: 37 kg (approx.)
Ordering information
15-D0430/A
Large capacity sample splitter
Accessories
15-D0430/A1
Spare metal pan
15-D0438 to 15-D0438/H
15-D0431
15-D0430/A
Bar sieves
STANDARD ▸ EN 933-1
BAR SIEVES (Grids)
Used to determine the flakiness
index of aggregates.
Aluminum frame with steel bars.
For more information see page 146
Accessories
86-D1601
Round aluminum scoop, 325 ml
capacity.
86-D1602
Round aluminum scoop, 1000 ml
capacity.
86-D1603
Round alumin sum scoop, 2600 ml
capacity.
86-D1645 Shovel.
86-D1180/1 Soil mortar.
16-D1179/A Rubber-headed pestle.
15-D0439
Quartering canvas to ASTM C702.
2x2 m.
86-D1601 to 86-D1603
86-D1180/1, 16-D1179/A